
WYBRANY LOKAL

MIESZKANIA 1-POKOJOWE

MIESZKANIA 2-POKOJOWE

MIESZKANIA 3-POKOJOWE

N

21 . 1
21 .2
21 .3
21 .4 

HOL
ŁAZIENKA
WNĘKA KUCHENNA
POKÓJ

POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

4,45
3,99
4,15

22,14

ALEJA POKOJU 52A - A/2,  M21

m2
m2
m2
m2

34,73 m2
21 .5 BALKON 5,43 m2

1-POKOJOWE
34,73m2

BUDYNEK A
PIĘTRO  DRUGIE

604 117 232

DEWELOPER: ALEJA POKOJU 52 sp.  z  o.o.  sp.k.

Biuro sprzedaży:

ALEJA POKOJU 52 sp.  z  o.o. ,  sp.k .

Ul .  Batorego 4/6,  31-135 Kraków

sprzedaz@alejapokoju52.pl
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